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1. Santeri HAKKARAINEN, Jyväskylä Jigotai

9. Samuli MUTANEN, Joen Yawara, Joensuu01 - 00

2

5. Jussi HOLOPAINEN, TIK

13. Juuso HANNULA, KIR 01 - 00

3

3. Joe LIIMATAINEN, Meido-Kan, H:ki

11. Jonas LINDQVIST, Shirokawa, Porvoo11 - 00

4

7. Robin PAJUNEN, JKR

15. Kristian HEIKKINEN, Kajaanin JK 13s1 - 00

5

2. Markus TOPPILA, Oulun JK

10. Sami RÖNTY, Kajaanin JK 00 - 11

6

6. Joonas AHONEN, ORI

14. Viljami SIIVOLA, Koyama, Rovaniemi12 - 00s1

7

4. Eerik KARJALAINEN, Pikadon, Pieksämäki

12. Rasmus MYLLYLÄ, TIK 13 - 00

8

8. Turpal DJOUKAEV, HÄM
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Turpal DJOUKAEV, Hämeenlinnan JS

Joe LIIMATAINEN, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Robin PAJUNEN, Vantaan Jukara

Santeri HAKKARAINEN, Jyväskylä Jigotai

Joonas AHONEN, Orimattilan JS

Viljami SIIVOLA, Koyama, Rovaniemi

Samuli MUTANEN, Joen Yawara, Joensuu

Eerik KARJALAINEN, Pikadon, Pieksämäki


